
Land Use Permits Fence
Sign Permanent 
Sign Temporary
Deck and or Patio
New Building
Addition
Accessory Building

$30
$40
$30
$30
$50
$30
$30

Site Plan Reviewed by Planning 
Commission

Construction Cost $1-$3k.
Construction Cost $3001-$10k.
Amendment to site plan previously 
approved by Planning Commission.
Planning Commission site plan review 
with Special use permit and public 
hearing.

$25
$100

$100

$300

Re-Zoning Request to re-zone $300

Special use permit New or 
amended

$250

Variance Request to ZBA $250

Ordinance Amendment map and 
or test

$250

Caledonia Township Fee Schedule

FALIURE TO OBTAIN A REQUIRED PERMIT PRIOR TO WORK BEGNINING WILL BE TRIPLE THE 
ORIGINAL PERMIT FEE OR SPECIAL MEETING FEE



PUD, Site Condominium 
Development, Subdivision 
development $400 plus $25 per lot

Special Planning Commission 
meeting $400

Land Division $50 1 division
$75 2-4 divisions
$125 5-10 divisions
$175 11 plus division

Document copies prepared by 
township.

Zoning ordinance paper copy
Zoning ordinance CD copy

$15 per copy
$8 per disc

Caledonia Township Fee Schedule

FALIURE TO OBTAIN A REQUIRED PERMIT PRIOR TO WORK BEGNINING WILL BE TRIPLE THE ORIGINAL 
PERMIT FEE OR SPECIAL MEETING FEE
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